 734.207.1100 • 800.DADCO.USA • fax 734.207.2222 • www.dadco.net 1
Nitrogen Gas Spring
Accessories Nitrogen Gas Booster System (DGB-150)
®
DADCO’s Nitrogen Gas Booster System (DGB-150) is an all-in-one solution to the problems of low pressure supply
tanks and lost nitrogen gas during discharge.
The DGB-150 may be used to boost low pressure nitrogen gas to a higher pressure while filling a nitrogen gas spring
or system, enabling complete usage of nitrogen gas supply tanks.  The booster may also be used to drain nitrogen gas

Nitrogen Gas Spring
Accessories
Ordering Example:    ST.30.  150.  TO
Size:
30, 50, 75, 100
Length (Y):
50,100,150, 200, 250, 300, 400
Mount Option:
TO = Basic Model. When not specified, default is TO. Mount
ordered with cylinder will be attached at factory.  NOTE:  B11
mount is only available with ST.30-ST.75 models.
B11 90.11 B21 90.21
B29 90.29
H
G
øD
J
EF
X+Y
X+Y
øD
4 x G 1/8 Port
(Plugged)
4 x G 1/8 Port
(Supplied with 3
90.505.110 plugs)
See CYL REF TO - Basic Model
Safety tab for
vertical mounting
Preferred Mounts for Surge Tanks.
Refer to Catalog C06111 for mount details.
ST.50.150.B29
Surge Tank
NOTE:  B11 mount available with
            ST.30-ST.75 models only
30 50           75           100
CYL REF
D
E
F
G
H
J
5000
120
4.72
4 x M10
3/8
25.4
1.00
38
1.50
ST
3000
 95
3.74
50
1.97
75
2.95
4 x M10
3/8
25.4
1.00
38
1.50
7500
150
5.91
4 x M10
3/8
25.4